PosName Club  Leg Time
1 Ethan Hussey LeedsCityA
2 Henry Johnson HoughtonHa
3 Archie Lowe Middlesbro
4 Finley Proffitt Macclesfie
5 Elliott Morton RotherhamH A
6 Taylor Hill Hallamshir A
7  Finnion Hutchinson CityOfYork
8 Louis Johnston WirralAc A
9 Sam Smith Wharfedale
10 Lewis Budgen LincoinWel A
11 Harvey Norden Rothwell&D A
12 Joseph Mangan TraffordAC A
13 Matthew Knowles Lancaster&
14 Sam Stephens ValeRoyalA A
15 Jacob Wooddoyle StockportH A
16 Charlie Hobson SaleHarrie A
17 Lloyd Buck LouthAc
18 Adam Ord DurhamCity
19 Harry Morris GatesheadH
20 Daniel Boyer Darlington
21 George Rowland  DoncasterA A
22 T Symonstreacher TraffordAC B
23 Sunny Jamieson  DerbyAC A
24 Ted Ramsay GosforthHa
PosName Club
James Hartley Hallamshir A
Sam Akerman LeedsCityA
Matthew Somers  Middlesbro
Thomas Hayes CityOfYork
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at Graves Park, Sheffield on
- Under 15 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results

Joshuadaniel Wragg RotherhamH A

Joseph Bentall
Joe Browne
William Ashfield
Jack Muir

Chris Coulson
Daniel Hayes
Thomas Smales
Rhys Ashton
Louie Parker
Edward Corden
David Race

Will Bloom
Izaak Taylor
Sam Hopkins
Joe Warren
Ernie Creswell
Rhys Watmough
Alex Durant
Jonathan Stock
Charlie Teare
Joseph Carnelley
Joseph Byrne
Matthew Thomas
Harry Wilson
Taran Dhami

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
Saturday 21st October 20

- Under 15 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results

TraffordAC A
Macclesfie
ValeRoyalA A
Wharfedale
HoughtonHa
WirralAc A
KingstonUp
Lancaster&
Rothwell&D A
StockportH A
GatesheadH
LincolnWel A
DurhamCity
SalfordHar A
DoncasterA A
DerbyAC A
HalifaxHar A
Hallamshir B
TraffordAC B
LiverpoolH A
BingleyHar
StHelensSu
SaleHarrie A
Darlington
LouthAc

6:50

7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46

7:26
7:51
7:47
7:35
7:45
7:28
7:59
7:42

14:35
14:41
14:48
14:49

Leg TimeCum Time Gain
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Charlie Roberts
Ewan Wheelwright
Adam Fox
Samuel Bryan
Sam Flaherty
Dylan Stevens
Jack Pell

Hugh Mackie
Harry Ellwood
Samuel Gilson
Rohanjath Lee
Jude Baldaro
AlexFlaherty
Henry Cullen
Matthew Brennan
Max Metcalfe
Charlie Mansfield
Wilf Dight

Ethan Richards
Joshua Hale
Josh Mcbride
Ben Dargen
Ronaldus Slenters

*Not Declared*
Callum Cole
Fergus Knappy
Danny Baxter
Sam Lawson

Luis White
Jayfrancis Jessop
Joshua Gilliard
Cameron Murdoch
Duncan Hughes
Louis Relph

John Halstead
Jacob Corrie
Thomas Longman

StHelensSu
HalifaxHar A
KingstonUp
SalfordHar A
LiverpoolH A
Hallamshir B
DoncasterA C
PenistoneF
StockportH B
RotherhamH B
Keighley&C
HalifaxHar B
BingleyHar
DoncasterA B
LiverpoolH B
Rothwell&D B
SalfordHar B
ValeRoyalA B
BlackhillB
WirralAc B
LincolnWel B
SaleHarrie B
BarnsleyAC

DoncasterA C
SalfordHar B
Keighley&C
HalifaxHar B
DoncasterA B
GosforthHa
RotherhamH B
Rothwell&D B
StockportH B
BlackhillB
LiverpoolH B
PenistoneF
SaleHarrie B
WirralAc B

Fastest runners over stage 2:

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

James Hartley
Joseph Bentall
Thomas Hayes
Thomas Smales
William Ashfield
Joshuadaniel Wragg
Joseph Carnelley
Matthew Somers
Sam Hopkins

10 Sam Akerman

Hallamshir A
TraffordAC A
CityOfYork
KingstonUp
ValeRoyalA A

RotherhamH A

BingleyHar
Middlesbro
SalfordHar A
LeedsCityA

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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7:47
7:49
7:51
7:54
757
8:00
8:03
8:06
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:15
8:16
8:18
8:22
8:30
8:32
8:33
8:34
8:55
9:05
10:36

8:31
8:05
8:25
8:28
8:29
9:00
8:40
8:36
8:50
8:28
8:50
9:32
9:45
13:17

7:26
7:28
7:35
7:38
7:42
7:45
747
747
7:48
7:51
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PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
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25
26
27
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Joe Mcdadd
Daniel Payne

Will Bellamy
William Beaton
Andrew Lawrence
Alexander Bailey

Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on

- Under 15 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results

Club

Hallamshir A
Middlesbro
HoughtonHa

RotherhamH A

CityOfYork
TraffordAC A

Alexander ThompsonWharfedale

Finan Johnston
Edward Pettitt
Lukas Eichmeyer
William Randall
Ethan Mcglen
James Doorbar
Harvey Roberts
Peter Cook
Joshua Dutton
Felice Molinario
Ben Rees
Matthew Golder
Ben Allen

Jamie Ford

Liam Brittle

Seb Patrick
Michael Brussels

WirralAc A
ValeRoyalA A
Lancaster&
Rothwell&D A
GatesheadH
Macclesfie
KingstonUp
DurhamCity
SalfordHar A
LincolnWel A
BingleyHar
DerbyAC A
StockportH A
LiverpoolH A
Darlington
TraffordAC B
StHelensSu

Harry Brackenridge HalifaxHar A

Caleb Stephenson

Jonah Patton
Ben Metcalfe

LouthAc
Hallamshir B
DoncasterA A

7:22
7:28
7:04
7:32
7:54
7.45
7:33
7:31
7:43
7:35
7:36
7:33
8:01
7:43
7:49
8:03
8:10
7:52
8:17
8:32
8:12
7:56
8:35
8:27
8:48
8:10
8:52
9:31

21:57
22:16
22:22

Leg TimeCum Time Gain

T i e ST S S S

AT I S S S

ORADWWRNRARIINOOWWNORAWWRWNORENRLO

Saturday 21st October 20

29 AlexFinney

30 James Johnson
31 Daniel Easton

32 Jack Steele

Will Bellamy
Joe Mcdadd
Daniel Payne

Ethan Mcglen

O©Coo~NOUOThWNPE

11 Edward Pettitt

email graham@race-results.co.uk
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StockportH B
HalifaxHar B
Rothwell&D B
RotherhamH B
33 Matthew Hutchinson SaleHarrie A
34 Jordan Poulston
35 Ethan Flaherty
36 Keironthomas MutchGosforthHa
37 James Fryers
38 Daniel Cross
Fastest runners over stage 3:

HoughtonHa
Hallamshir A

DoncasterA B
LiverpoolH B

Finan Johnston
William Beaton
Alexander Thompson Wharfedale
GatesheadH

RotherhamH A

Lukas Eichmeyer
William Randall
10 Harvey Roberts

Rothwell&D A

ValeRoyalA A

8:21
8:44
8:28
8:39
9:15
9:26
9:24

10:19

9:48

10:13

7:04
7:22
7:28
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:35
7:36
7:43
7:43

25:21
25:25
25:26
25:30
25:39
26:11
26:32
27:05
27:26
32:04
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays

at Graves Park, Sheffield on

Under 15 Boys — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

Saturday 21st October 20

1 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘A’ 21:57 22 Darlington H & Ac 24:21
1 TaylorHil (6) 7:09 2 JamesHartley (1) 7:26 1 Daniel Boyer (20) 7:42 2 Harry Wilson (29) 843
3 Joe Mcdadd (2) 7:22 3 LiamBrittle (22) T7:56

2 MiddlesbroughAC 22:16 23 Trafford AC ‘B* 24:32
1 Archie Lowe 3) 7.01 2 Matthew Somers (3) 747 1 T Symonstreacher (22) 7:44 2 Jonathan Stock (24) 813
3 DanielPayne 2) 7:28 3 SebPatrick (23) 8:35

3 Houghton Harriers & Ac 22:22 24 StHelens Sutton Ac 24:33
1 Henry Johnson 2) 6:56 2 Chris Coulson (10) 822 1 Charlie Roberts (25) 747 2 Joseph Byrne (27) 819
3 WillBellamy 3) 7:04 3 Michael Brussels  (24) 8:27

4  Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘A 22:25 25 Halifax Harriers & Ac ‘A 24:39
1 ElliottMorton (5) 7:.08 2 JoshuadanielWragg (5) 7:45 1 Ewan Wheelwright (26) 7:49 2 RhysWatmough (22) 8:02
3 WiliamBeaton 4) 7:32 3 Harry Brackenridge (25) 8:48

5 CityOf York Ac 22:43 26 LouthAc 24:41
1 FinnionHutchinson (7) 7:14 2 Thomas Hayes (4) 735 1 Lloyd Buck (A7) 740 2 TaranDhami (30) 851
3 Andrew Lawrence (5) 7:54 3 Caleb Stephenson (26) 8:10

6 Trafford AC ‘A 22:44 27 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘B’ 24:48
1 Joseph Mangan (12) 7:31 2 Joseph Bentall (6) 7:28 1 Dylan Stevens (30) 800 2 Alex Durant (23) 7:56
3 Alexander Bailey (6) 7:45 3 Jonah Patton (27) 852

7 Wharfedale Harriers 22:50 28 DoncasterAC ‘A’ 25:14
1 SamSmith 9) 725 2 Jack Muir (9) 752 1 George Rowland (21) 7:43 2 Joe Warren (20) 8:00
3 Alexander Thompson (7y 733 3 Ben Metcalfe (28) 9:31

8 Wirral Ac ‘A’ 22:58 29 Stockport Harriers & Ac ‘B 25:21
1 Louis Johnston (8) 7:24 2 Daniel Hayes (11) 803 1 Harry Ellwood (33) 810 2 CameronMurdoch  (39) 8:50
3 Finan Johnston (8) 7:31 3 Alex Finney (29) 821

9 Vale Royal Ac ‘A 22:59 30 Halifax Harriers & Ac ‘B®  25:25
1 Sam Stephens (14) 7:34 2 William Ashfield (8) 7:42 1 Jude Baldaro (36) 8:13 2 Danny Baxter (34) 8:28
3 Edward Pettitt 9 743 3 James Johnson (30) 844

10 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac 23:05 31 Rothwell & District Harriers ‘B’ 25:26
1 Matthew Knowles (13) 7:31 2 Rhys Ashton (13) 759 1 Max Metcalfe (40) 822 2 Joshua Gilliard (38) 836
3 Lukas Eichmeyer (10) 7:35 3 DanielEaston (31) 8:28

11 Rothwell & District Harriers ‘A 23:06 32 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘B" 25:30
1 Harvey Norden (11) 7:30 2 Louie Parker (14) 800 1 SamuelGilson (34) 811 2 Jayfrancis Jessop (37) 840
3 WilliamRandall (11) 7:36 3 Jack Steele (32) 8:39

12 Gateshead Harriers & Ac 23:07 33 Sale Harriers Manchester ‘A 25:39
1 Harry Morris (19) 741 2 David Race (16) 7553 1 Charlie Hobson (16) 7:40 2 Matthew Thomas (28) 844
3 EthanMcglen (12) 7:33 3 Matthew Hutchinson(33) 9:15

13 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac 23:08 34 DoncasterAC ‘B 26:11
1 Finley Proffitt (4 708 2 Joe Browne (7) 759 1 HenryCullen (38) 816 2 Sam Lawson (35) 8:29
3 James Doorbar (13) 801 3 Jordan Poulston (34) 9:26

14 Kingston Upon Hull Ac 23:12 35 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B 26:32
1 Adam Fox (27) 751 2 ThomasSmales (12) 7:38 1 Matthew Brennan (39) 8:18 2 LouisRelph (41) 850
3 Harvey Roberts (14) 743 3 Ethan Flaherty (35) 924

15 Durham City Harriers & Ac 23:30 36 Gosforth Harriers & Ac 27:05
1 Adam Ord (18) 7:40 2 lzaak Taylor (18) 801 1 TedRamsay (24) 7:46 2 Luis White (36) 9:00
3 PeterCook (15) 7:49 3 Keironthomas Mutch (36) 10:19

16 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 23:45 37 Penistone Footpath Runners & A
1 Samuel Bryan (28) 754 2 SamHopkins (19) 7:48 27:26
3 Joshua Dutton (16) 803 1 HughMackie (32) 806 2 JohnHalstead (42) 9:32
17 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘A 23:49 3 James Fryers (37) 9:48
1 Lewis Budgen (10) 7:28 2 WilBloom (17) 811 38 Wirral Ac ‘B’ 32:04
3 FeliceMalinario  (17) 810 1 JoshuaHale (44) 834 2 ThomasLongman  (44) 13:17
18 Bingley Harriers & Ac 23:54 3 Daniel Cross (38) 10:13
1 Alex Flahel 37) 815 2 Joseph Carnelle 26) 7:47 .
3 Bon Reos "y ElS; 750 P y (6 Incomplete Teams:

19 DerbyAC ‘A 24:.01 Leeds City AC
1 SunnyJamieson (23) 7:45 2 Emie Creswell (21) 759 1 Ethan Hussey 1) 6:50 2 SamAkerman 2 751
3 Matthew Golder (19) 817

20 StockportHarriers & Ac ‘A’ 24:.04 Doncaster AC ‘C
1 Jacob Wooddoyle (15) 7:39 2 Edward Corden (15) 7553 1 JackPell (31) 803 2 Undeclared (31) 831
3 Ben Allen (20) 832

21 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘A 24:12 Salford Harriers & Ac ‘B’
1 Sam Flaherty (29) 757 2 CharlieTeare (25) 803 1 Charlie Mansfield (41) 830 2 CallumCole (32) 8:05
3 Jamie Ford (21) 812

ort
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 21st October 20

Keighley & Craven Ac
1 RohanjathLee (35) 812 2 Fergus Knappy (33) 825

Blackhill Bounders

1 Ethan Richards (43) 833 2 Duncan Hughes (40) 8:28
Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’

1 Ben Dargen (46) 9:05 2 Jacob Corrie (43) 945
Vale Royal Ac ‘B’

1 Wilf Dight (42) 832
Lincoln Wellington AC ‘B’

1 Josh Mchride (45) 855
Barnsley AC

1 Ronaldus Slenters (47) 10:36
Fastest of all legs

1 Ethan Hussey LeedsCityA 6:50
2 Henry Johnson HoughtonHa 6:56
3 Archie Lowe Middlesbro 7:01
4 Wil Bellamy HoughtonHa 7:04
5 Elliott Morton RotherhamH A 7:.08
= Finley Proffitt Macclesfie 7:08
7 Taylor Hill Hallamshir A T7:09
8 Finnion Hutchinson CityOfYork 7:14
9 Joe Mcdadd Hallamshir A 722
10 Louis Johnston WirralAc A 724
ort
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